West Virginia Ethics Commission

Disclosure of Interested Parties to Contracts

Contracting business entity: West Virginia Paving, Inc.
Address: 2950 Charles Ave. Dunbar, WV 25064
Contracting business entity's authorized agent: Robert Brookover
Address: 2950 Charles Ave. Dunbar, WV 25064
Number or title of contract: 1717828
Type or description of contract:Edens Fork- Tuppers Creek
Governmental agency awarding contract:WVDOT-Division of Highways
Names of each Interested Party to the contract known or reasonably anticipated by the contracting busines entity (attach additional pages if necessary): West Virginia Paving, Inc. Boca Construction Highway Saftey, Inc.
Mid Atlantic Maintenance Virginia State Police Instant Growth Hydroseeding
Antigo Construction & PDK construction Co. Signature:
Verification
State of West Virginia County of Kanawha
Robert Brookover, the authorized agent of the contracting business entity listed above, being duly sworn, acknowledges that the Disclosure herein is being made under oath and under the penalty of perjury.
Taken, sworn to and subscribed before me this 26th day of September , 2017 Official Seal Notary Public, State of West Virginla Victoria W. McGrew WY Paving, Inc. 2950 Charles Ave Dunbar, WY 25064 My Commission Expires March 10, 2019 My Commission Expires March 10, 2019
To be completed by State Agency:
Date Received by State Agency: 10-14-17
Date submitted to Ethics Commission: 10-14-17
3overnmental agency submitting Disclosure: